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Licensee Contact Information 

ACME United Corp. 
First Aid Kits 
 

Brian Olschan 
Phone: (203) 319-2103 
E-Mail: b.olschan@acmeunited.com 

Advanced Hygienics  
Hand Sanitizer  
 

Jeff Persitz 
Phone: (361) 604-7799 
E-Mail: jeff@jpai.com 

AMG Brands (My Imports USA) 
Hand Sanitizers, Hand Soaps & Wipes 
 

Will Ismailzadah 
Phone: (732) 662-3624 x.224 

E-Mail: will@amgbrandsllc.com 

Concepts Medical Group 
PPE, Wellness Equipment & Elderly 
Care 
 

Steven Cohen 

Phone: (646) 916-1752 

E-Mail: steven@conceptsintime.com 

Creative Concepts Mfg. 
Thermometers, Nitrile Gloves & 
Sanitizers 
 

Sunny Tuli 
Phone: (201) 656 2077   
E-Mail: 
sunny.tuli@creativeconceptsusa.com 

Eton 
Hand-Crank Radios & Flashlights 
 

John Smith 
Phone: (650) 903-3866 
E-Mail: jsmith@etoncorp.com 

First Aid Concepts 
First Aid Kits 
 

Jeff Persitz 
Phone: (360) 604-7799 
Email: jeff@jpai.com 

Kidde 
Smoke Alarms / Fire Safety 
 

William Slawter 
Phone: 919) 907-9459 
E-Mail: William.Slawter@KiddeUS.com 

Penn-Plax Pet Products 
Pet First Aid, Disaster & Outdoor Safety Kits 
 

Jasper Goldman 
Phone: (631) 273-3787 
E-Mail: Jlgoldman@pennplax.com 

ReadyWise 
Emergency Meal Kits 
 

Tim Lawlor 
Phone: (801) 383.1356 
E-Mail: tlawlor@readywise.com 

Tactical Medical Solutions 
Windlass Tourniquet 
 

Craig Wooten 
Phone: (202) 595-3507 
E-Mail: craig@tacmedsolutions.com 

TOMY The First Years 
Child Grooming, Health & Safety Products 
 

Jen Strickland 
Phone: (708) 332-3426 
E-Mail: jastrickland@tomy.com 
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